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DON'T WAIT

Nicely decorated 3 bedroom sidesplit with a 4th
bedroom down, finished rec rm with a w/o to fenced
rear yard with an inground pool. Great location to
school and shopping. Quick possession will be ve
attractive here. Listed at $211,900. Please call RU
AM288-96 WHITING* at 877-5211 to view.

“TENTH LINE

Four bedroom on 1 acre pine covered lot.
Gorgeous 3200 sq. ft., 9 ft. ceilings. New home
completion in October.

QUIET COURT LOCATION
Popular Avon Model backsplit with DOUBLE CAR
garage. Has been updated with gorgeous new bath
with jacuzzi, central air, central vacuum, new roof,
refinished hardwood i'It::+|:|r:=;r fireplace in family room

& much more. Set on 163" lot, Great value! Call PE-
TER* or YYVONNE* at 877-5211. RM215-96

HDUSE AND 3 1;2 ACHES

Beautiful bush lot of mixed hardwood with artesian

well. Solid bungalow with finished basement, 2 fire-

Elaces and a 25 x 32 separate workshop. Listed at
241,900. Call BILL MCKEOWN** for details.
RM210-96

BARRAGER*

Call DAVID

RM212-

RE/MAX 877-5211
L12S-228 XYW/3Y
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" CENTURY HOME IN ERIN

This home has been lovingly restored and cared for.
Part of home is presently professional office but
zoning would also allow a two bedroom apartment.

LDDKIHG FDH YUUH 131 HGME'?
Look no further. This fully detached home is located

in Georgetown. Featrues include 3 bedrooms, for-
mal dining room, large principal rooms, newer kitchen

EXECUTIVE RANCH
BUNGALOW on 3/4 acre in town. Spectacular ra-

vine lot. 3 bedrooms, with fourth bedroom downstairs,
2 Kitchens, 2 fneplaces walk out basement to

GREAT FAMILY HOME

Bright kitchen with oak cupboards, double sink,
separate dining room great for entertaining, etc.
Home located in the middle of town, walking dis-

3 e tance to all conveniences, shopping, schools, park, inground Dﬂﬂi Mature gardens. Offered at only two new front windows. Huge har:kyard with mature Perennial gardens surround Brnpert and above | I
e etc. Great for young Kids. Super location of $349,900. For rsunaj tour, call trees. Nice front porch to enjoy those warm summer ground pool. Call CATHY POLLARD* to view. |

N Georgetown. z"“ ADAMS®. RM306-96 ‘ LORRAINE HURLEY* at 877-5211. nights. Close to GO Train. Call URSULA* to view. RM251-96 | m

. . - - RM272-96 RMO16-96
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% LOG HEAVEN “SUPER COUNTRY 1 ACRE oy JONTMISSTHISONEL | LoGHOME ]

' Open beam log home, fabulous pine kitchen, plank ry dungaiow witn spacious rooms close 10 0cateda on Ve rivate acres with pond. Sepa- |
ﬂgprs, wra _ar%und deck, hot tu%. walk to Gaﬁaﬂnn DE?I: nhutLué 2%?1313*1}: d{‘a}??grﬁéﬁté?ﬂ fgﬁrﬂgamﬁsﬂd EfEﬁtBhU"g*‘i flﬂf E”lﬂﬂﬂ"}lﬂﬂﬁ hot tub, flfﬂ'ﬂﬂﬁﬂH wet rate shop has gugt I]c|uartn=3r5, This exegutive hn?ne -
Edktl:lfélﬁbwﬂh*lé oo %ﬂg}g home dream. Call BILL by shop, 23 x 45" with 200 amp service. Call for somi s :I#sa?fmuh:telfjggrr e %?Hgérﬁ:ﬂﬂwnhumg must be seen to be appreciated. Please call for your |

&= | i g AP triple garage with loft, ideal for hobbyist. Call personal tour. Call CATHY-POLLARD® for F
RM171-96 ' HIH ILGOUR* for details. | details.
RM282-96 RM241-96 | | RM256-96
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supER VALUE GORGEOUS FAMILY HOME <

SPORTSMAN’S HIDEAWAY

Spacious winterized mobile home situated on 3.2

acres. Location great for fishing, hunting &

snowmobiling. Year round access.

Call CAROL WALRAVEN* for details.
RM2&60-96

Spotless home and a must see for the !st time home
buyer or investor. Call ANNE** at 853-1505 or

877-5211 to view.

Landscaped 1/2 ac. lot, 3 mins. from downtown
Georgetown, verandah & gingerbread trim, bay win-
dow In dining room, Barzotti kitchen with many built-
ins, w/o to terrace. !mpresswﬂ brick fireplace, crown
muuldings inground pool, gazebo, playhouse & much

Are you tired of paying rent? Take a look at this al-
ternative. This is a 2 storey T/H that shows a 10+.
Features include C/A, woodburning F/P in L/R, par-
quet floors, 3rd bdrm in bsmt with a 2-pc. wnahrnum
and a new gas furnace. URSULA ZEIDLER*.

i 126-1/8 )(v TE

RM275-96 more. Sep insul. workshop, 30x25. Must see with

RM293-96
ANGIE**!! RM185-96

RE/MAX 877-5211
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ANGIE GGHMPILAS*“' GORD CUHNIHGHAM* YVAN DESJAFIDINS*
Assoc. Broker 877-5211 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 877-5211

DONNA BUCCH*
Sales Rep. 873-8342

MIKE ADAMS®
Sales Hep 373-4041

DAVID BAHRAGEH*
Sales Rep. 873-7030

MAL DODGE*
Sales Rep. 877-5466

LOFIFIA!NE HUFILEY* NOFIIHNE KILGOUH*
Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 855-4214

DAVE KFIAUSE*
Sales Rep. 877-5211

T ER AIGEES
Assoc. Broker (519) 853-1505 Sales Rep 877-6269

YVO HNE HHI(AC*
Sales Rep. 877-6269

AHHE GEHOE**

CAM EADES*
Sales Hep. 877-5211
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